
PROFORMA 

INVOICE 

Customer :

Invoice Address :

Delivery Address :

Proforma Nr      :

Order Nr            :

Payment Term   :

Delivery Mode    :

Delivery Type     :

Bank Details:

ŞAMİLOVA ZARİSAN HASANKIZI M&G

İLİSKİ RAYON SELO AŞİBULAK

ULİTSA SENTRALNİY DOM6

ALMAATA /  KAZAKHSTAN

839284

04.08.2009Proforma Date  :

Order Date        :

FOB

Adnan Kahveci Mah.Mehmetcik Cad.No:19

Gürpınar/İSTANBUL

19 Mayıs V.D.4730255345

Phone: +90212 855 23 45 Fax: +90212 855  05 23

info@frenotruck.com

Yapı ve Kredi Bankası A.Ş.

(754) Avcılar E-5 Şubesi/İstanbul

YAPITRIS

SAMPA DIŞ TİC. LTD. ŞTİ.

Bank        :

Branch     :

Acc Nr.     :

Swift         :

IBAN         :

Acc Name :

82608867

TR550006701000000082608867

SAMPA DIŞ TİC. LTD. ŞTİ.

Total Amount

€

Unit Price

€

QTY

Description

OEM Ref.

Customer Ref.

Sampa

Ref.

Item

Nr

Availability Küm

Amount(€)

Küm

%

Available 0.00 0.00 1Wheel Wedge1100 00021  0.00  0

Available 28.29 28.29 1Coil, with 2 Abs Plugs 5-Poles 4.5mtr.1100 00882  28.29  1

Available 40.47 40.47 1Coil, with 2 Abs Plugs 7-Poles 3,5mtr.1100 00943  68.76  2

Available 8.31 8.31 1Wheel Trum Rear Plastic 22,51100 03304  77.07  2

Available 10.95 10.95 1Wheel Trim1100 03315  88.02  2

Available 11.80 11.80 1Wheel Trim, Front1100 03326  99.82  3

5000978237

Available 8.31 8.31 1Wheel Trim, Rear1100 03337  108.13  3

5010457292

Available 64.49 64.49 1Wheel Disc  315/80/22,51100 03558  172.62  5
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 172.62 Page Total



Total Amount

€

Unit Price

€

QTY

Description

OEM Ref.

Customer Ref.

Sampa

Ref.

Item

Nr

Availability Küm

Amount(€)

Küm

%

 0.00 0.00 1Fire Extinguisher Box1100 00019  172.62  5

 0.00 0.00 1Mounting1100 000310  172.62  5

 0.00 0.00 1Water Tank -Galvaniz-1100 000411  172.62  5

 0.00 0.00 1Water Tank -Crom-1100 000512  172.62  5

 4.18 4.18 1Filter Coupling, Red1100 001413  176.80  5

1518209

 4.18 4.18 1Filter Coupling With Nut, Red1100 001514  180.98  5

1518207

 4.55 4.55 1Filter Coupling, Yellow1100 001615  185.53  5

1518208

 4.55 4.55 1Filter Coupling With Nut, Yellow1100 001716  190.08  5

1518206

 5.04 5.04 1Filter Coupling With Connector, Yellow1100 001817  195.12  6

1788947

 5.04 5.04 1Filter Coupling With Nut-Connector, Yellow1100 001918  200.16  6

1518211

 0.00 0.00 1Rubber Seal For Gladhand1100 002119  200.16  6

 9.59 9.59 1Exhaust Brake Cylinder1100 002220  209.75  6

0004300626

 9.59 9.59 1Exhaust Brake Cylinder1100 002321  219.34  6

000430 0226

 15.38 15.38 1Exhaust  Brake Cylinder1100 002422  234.72  7

0001400459
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 234.72 Page Total



Total Amount

€

Unit Price

€

QTY

Description

OEM Ref.

Customer Ref.

Sampa

Ref.

Item

Nr

Availability Küm

Amount(€)

Küm

%

 2.58 2.58 1Ø19 Brake Cylinder, Injection1100 002623  237.30  7

3550700475

 1.28 1.28 112V Metal Plug 7 Pole Terminal Screw N Type1100 003124  238.58  7

 1.28 1.28 112V Metal Plug 7 Pole Terminal Screw S Type1100 003225  239.86  7

 1.40 1.40 112V Metal Socket 7 Pole Terminal Screw N Type1100 003326  241.26  7

 1.54 1.54 112V Metal Socket 7 Pole Terminal Screw S Type1100 003427  242.80  7

 1.72 1.72 1Plug, 7 Terminal-Black (N) Plastic1100 003528  244.52  7

782692P

 1.72 1.72 1Plug, 7 Terminal-White (N) Plastic1100 003729  246.24  7

 1.78 1.78 1Socket, 7 Terminal-White (S) Plastic1100 003830  248.02  7

8JA003834001P

 9.84 9.84 1Electrical Coil, 4,5mt. Black Cable-Plastic Plug (1100 004131  257.86  7

 9.25 9.25 1Electrical Coil, 4,5mt. White Cable-Metal Plug (S)1100 004232  267.11  8

 9.25 9.25 1Electrical Coil, 4,5mt. Green Cable1100 004333  276.36  8

 9.25 9.25 1Electrical Coil, 4,5mt. Green Cable1100 004534  285.61  8

 0.00 0.00 1Electrical Coil, 4,5mt. Black Cable-Metal Plug (N)1100 004635  285.61  8

 0.00 0.00 1Electrical Coil, 4,5mt. Black Cable-Plastic Plug (1100 004736  285.61  8
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 285.61 Page Total



Total Amount

€

Unit Price

€

QTY

Description

OEM Ref.

Customer Ref.

Sampa

Ref.

Item

Nr

Availability Küm

Amount(€)

Küm

%

 0.00 0.00 1Electrical Coil, 4,5mt. White Cable-Metal Plug (S)1100 004837  285.61  8

 9.25 9.25 1Electrical Coil, 4,5mt. Green Cable1100 004938  294.86  8

 0.00 0.00 1Electrical Coil, 4,5mt. White Cable-Plastic Plug (1100 005039  294.86  8

 0.00 0.00 1Electrical Coil, 4,5mt. Green Cable, Plastic Plug1100 005140  294.86  8

 10.15 10.15 1Electrical Coil, 4,5mt. Black Cable-Metal Plug (N)1100 005241  305.01  9

 9.25 9.25 1Electrical Coil, 4,5mt. Black Cable-Plastic Plug (1100 005342  314.26  9

 9.25 9.25 1Electrical Coil, 4,5mt. Green Cable-Metal Plug (S)1100 005443  323.51  9

 9.25 9.25 1Electrical Coil, 4,5mt. Green Cable-Plastic Plug (1100 005544  332.76  9

 26.38 26.38 1Electrical Coil, 4,5mt. White Cable-Metal Plug (N)1100 005645  359.14  10

 0.00 0.00 1Electrical Coil, 4,5mt. White Cable-Metal Plug (S)1100 005746  359.14  10

 0.00 0.00 1Electrical Coil, W/O Plugs1100 005847  359.14  10

 9.25 9.25 1Electrical Coil, 4,5mt. Black Cable-Metal Plug (N)1100 005948  368.39  10

 0.00 0.00 1Electrical Coil, 4,5mt. Black Cable-Metal Plug (N)1100 006049  368.39  10

 0.00 0.00 1Electrical Coil, 4,5mt. White Cable-Metal Plug (S)1100 006150  368.39  10
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Total Amount

€

Unit Price

€

QTY

Description

OEM Ref.

Customer Ref.

Sampa

Ref.

Item

Nr

Availability Küm

Amount(€)

Küm

%

 9.25 9.25 1Electrical Coil, 4,5mt. Green Cable1100 006251  377.64  11

 9.25 9.25 1Electrical Coil, 4,5mt. White Cable-Metal Plug (S)1100 006352  386.89  11

 9.25 9.25 1Electrical Coil, 4,5mt. Green Cable1100 006453  396.14  11

 9.25 9.25 1Electrical Coil, 4,5mt. Black Cable-Metal Plug (N)1100 006554  405.39  11

 0.00 0.00 1Electrical Coil, 4,5mt. Black Cable-Metal Plug (N)1100 006655  405.39  11

 0.00 0.00 1Electrical Coil, 4,5mt. White Cable-Metal Plug (S)1100 006756  405.39  11

 0.00 0.00 1Electrical Coil, 4,5mt. Green Cable, Plastic Plug1100 006857  405.39  11

 9.25 9.25 1Electrical Coil, 4,5mt. White Cable-Metal Plug (S)1100 006958  414.64  12

 0.00 0.00 1Electrical Coil, 4,5mt. Green Cable, Plastic Plug1100 007059  414.64  12

 0.00 0.00 1Electrical Coil, 4,5mt. Black Cable-Metal Plug (N)1100 007160  414.64  12

 9.25 9.25 1Electrical Coil, 4,5mt. Black Cable-Metal Plug (N)1100 007261  423.89  12

 9.25 9.25 1Electrical Coil, 4,5mt. Green Cable-Metal Plug (S)1100 007362  433.14  12

 9.25 9.25 1Electrical Coil, 4,5mt. Green Cable-Plastic Plug (1100 007463  442.39  13

 9.25 9.25 1Electrical Coil, 4,5mt. White Cable-Metal Plug (N)1100 007564  451.64  13
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Total Amount

€

Unit Price

€

QTY

Description

OEM Ref.

Customer Ref.

Sampa

Ref.

Item

Nr

Availability Küm

Amount(€)

Küm

%

 8.86 8.86 1Electrical Coil, 4,5mt. White Cable-Metal Plug (S)1100 007665  460.50  13

 5.23 5.23 1Abs Plug, 5 Terminal1100 007766  465.73  13

4460083902

 5.23 5.23 1Ebs Plug, 7 Terminal1100 007867  470.96  13

1505282

 6.62 6.62 1Abs Socket, 5 Terminal1100 007968  477.58  14

M058261

 15.99 15.99 1Ebs Socket, 7 Terminal1100 008069  493.57  14

1506027

 5.90 5.90 1Abs Plug, 15 Terminal1100 008170  499.47  14

 9.77 9.77 1Abs Socket, 15 Terminal1100 008271  509.24  14

 4.92 4.92 1Park Socket1100 008372  514.16  15

ASX0840-001

 9.14 9.14 1Adapter Plug1100 008473  523.30  15

 22.70 22.70 1Coil, with 2 Abs Plugs 5-Poles 3mtr.1100 008574  546.00  15

 24.43 24.43 1Coil, with 2 Abs Plugs 5-Poles 3,5mtr.1100 008675  570.43  16

 25.40 25.40 1Coil, with 2 Abs Plugs 5-Poles 4mtr.1100 008776  595.83  17

 25.69 25.69 1Coil, with 2 Abs Plugs 7-Poles 3mtr.1100 008977  621.52  18

 26.81 26.81 1Coil, with 2 Abs Plugs 7-Poles 3,5mtr.1100 009078  648.33  18

Page 6 of 18 Rev Nr/Date: 03/15.01.08 Released Date: 13.06.08 / Code Nr: FR-01 02

 648.33 Page Total



Total Amount

€

Unit Price

€

QTY

Description

OEM Ref.

Customer Ref.

Sampa

Ref.

Item

Nr

Availability Küm

Amount(€)

Küm

%

 27.93 27.93 1Coil, with 2 Abs Plugs 7-Poles 4mtr.1100 009179  676.26  19

 29.08 29.08 1Coil, with 2 Abs Plugs 7-Poles 4.5mtr.1100 009280  705.34  20

 38.51 38.51 1Coil, with 2 Abs Plugs 7-Poles 3mtr.1100 009381  743.85  21

 41.21 41.21 1Coil, with 2 Abs Plugs 7-Poles 4mtr.1100 009582  785.06  22

 40.59 40.59 1Coil, with 2 Abs Plugs 7-Poles 4.5mtr.1100 009683  825.65  23

 0.00 0.00 1Adapter Coil-15 Pole-2x7 Pole1100 009784  825.65  23

 31.98 31.98 1Adapter Coil-15 Pole-2x7 Pole1100 009885  857.63  24

 32.60 32.60 1Adapter Coil-15 Pole-2x7 Pole1100 009986  890.23  25

 33.21 33.21 1Adapter Coil-15 Pole-2x7 Pole1100 010087  923.44  26

 3.98 3.98 1Tire Pump Up Hose (Complete) 6 Mt1100 020888  927.42  26

 4.66 4.66 1Tire Pump Up Hose (Complete) 9 Mt1100 020989  932.08  26

 5.41 5.41 1Tire Pump Up Hose (Complete) 12 Mt1100 021090  937.49  27

 5.79 5.79 1Tire Pump Up Hose (Complete) 13 Mt1100 021191  943.28  27

 6.77 6.77 1Tire Pump Up Hose (Complete) 16 Mt1100 021292  950.05  27
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Total Amount

€

Unit Price

€

QTY

Description

OEM Ref.

Customer Ref.

Sampa

Ref.

Item

Nr

Availability Küm

Amount(€)

Küm

%

 7.52 7.52 1Tire Pump Up Hose (Complete) 18 Mt1100 021393  957.57  27

 8.27 8.27 1Tire Pump Up Hose (Complete) 20 Mt1100 021494  965.84  27

 9.40 9.40 1Tire Pump Up Hose (Complete) 24 Mt1100 021595  975.24  28

 15.04 15.04 1Spanzet 10 Mt-7.5 Ton-Poliester1100 021896  990.28  28

 70.77 70.77 122,5 Chrome Wheel Cover1100 021997  1,061.05  30

 111.63 111.63 122,5 Chrome Wheel Cover1100 022098  1,172.68  33

 17.69 17.69 122,5 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 022199  1,190.37  34

 17.69 17.69 122,5 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0222100  1,208.06  34

 64.87 64.87 122,5 Metallic Grey Wheel Cover1100 0223101  1,272.93  36

 0.00 0.00 122,5 Metallic Grey Wheel Cover1100 0224102  1,272.93  36

 64.87 64.87 122,5 White Wheel Cover1100 0225103  1,337.80  38

 0.00 0.00 122,5 White Wheel Cover1100 0226104  1,337.80  38

 48.44 48.44 120-22,5 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0227105  1,386.24  39

 0.00 0.00 120-22,5 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0228106  1,386.24  39
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Total Amount

€

Unit Price

€

QTY

Description

OEM Ref.

Customer Ref.

Sampa

Ref.

Item

Nr

Availability Küm

Amount(€)

Küm

%

 48.44 48.44 120-22,5 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0229107  1,434.68  41

 0.00 0.00 120-22,5 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0230108  1,434.68  41

 48.44 48.44 120-22,5 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0231109  1,483.12  42

 0.00 0.00 120-22,5 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0232110  1,483.12  42

 70.77 70.77 120-22,5 Nickel Jant Kapak1100 0233111  1,553.89  44

 0.00 0.00 120-22,5 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0234112  1,553.89  44

 45.50 45.50 116 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0235113  1,599.39  45

 67.40 67.40 116 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0236114  1,666.79  47

 34.54 34.54 116 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0237115  1,701.33  48

 0.00 0.00 116 Nickel Jant Kapak1100 0238116  1,701.33  48

 34.54 34.54 116 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0239117  1,735.87  49

 0.00 0.00 116 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0240118  1,735.87  49

 47.18 47.18 116 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0241119  1,783.05  50

 0.00 0.00 116 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0242120  1,783.05  50
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€
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€
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OEM Ref.

Customer Ref.

Sampa

Ref.

Item

Nr
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Küm
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 47.18 47.18 116 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0243121  1,830.23  52

 34.54 34.54 116 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0244122  1,864.77  53

 39.32 39.32 116 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0245123  1,904.09  54

 48.44 48.44 116 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0246124  1,952.53  55

 34.54 34.54 116 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0247125  1,987.07  56

 0.00 0.00 116 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0248126  1,987.07  56

 34.54 34.54 115 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0249127  2,021.61  57

 47.18 47.18 115 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0250128  2,068.79  59

 45.50 45.50 114 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0251129  2,114.29  60

 32.86 32.86 114 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0252130  2,147.15  61

 32.86 32.86 114 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0253131  2,180.01  62

 32.86 32.86 114 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0254132  2,212.87  63

 45.50 45.50 112 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0255133  2,258.37  64

 32.86 32.86 112 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0256134  2,291.23  65
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OEM Ref.

Customer Ref.

Sampa

Ref.

Item

Nr

Availability Küm

Amount(€)

Küm

%

 28.22 28.22 115 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0257135  2,319.45  66

 37.86 37.86 116 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0258136  2,357.31  67

 34.54 34.54 116 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0259137  2,391.85  68

 47.18 47.18 116 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0260138  2,439.03  69

 34.54 34.54 116 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0261139  2,473.57  70

 47.18 47.18 116 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0262140  2,520.75  71

 23.17 23.17 116 Aluminum Wheel Cover1100 0263141  2,543.92  72

 16.22 16.22 116 Aluminum Wheel Cover1100 0264142  2,560.14  72

 28.22 28.22 116 Aluminum Wheel Cover1100 0265143  2,588.36  73

 0.00 0.00 116 Aluminum Wheel Cover1100 0266144  2,588.36  73

 23.59 23.59 120-22,5 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0267145  2,611.95  74

 0.00 0.00 120-22,5 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0268146  2,611.95  74

 70.77 70.77 120-22,5 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0269147  2,682.72  76

 20.22 20.22 120-22,5 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0270148  2,702.94  76
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 21.91 21.91 120-22,5 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0271149  2,724.85  77

 27.38 27.38 115 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0272150  2,752.23  78

 27.38 27.38 114 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0273151  2,779.61  79

 27.38 27.38 114 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0274152  2,806.99  79

 27.38 27.38 115 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0275153  2,834.37  80

 19.80 19.80 116-17,5 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0276154  2,854.17  81

 0.00 0.00 119,5 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0277155  2,854.17  81

 0.00 0.00 119,5 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0278156  2,854.17  81

 48.44 48.44 117,5 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0279157  2,902.61  82

 73.72 73.72 117,5 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0280158  2,976.33  84

 48.44 48.44 117,5 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0281159  3,024.77  86

 73.72 73.72 117,5 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0282160  3,098.49  88

 45.50 45.50 116 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0283161  3,143.99  89

 67.40 67.40 116 Nickel Wheel Cover1100 0284162  3,211.39  91
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 0.20 0.20 1Autolamp 24V 1.2W B8.5D1100 0289163  3,211.59  91

8594058760235

 1.91 1.91 1Autolamp H3 24V 70W Pk22S1100 0290164  3,213.50  91

8594058760310

 0.00 0.00 1Fuse 5A1100 0291165  3,213.50  91

8594058760358

 0.02 0.02 1Fuse  10A1100 0292166  3,213.52  91

8594058760358

 0.02 0.02 1Fuse  15A1100 0293167  3,213.54  91

8594058760358

 0.02 0.02 1Fuse  20A1100 0294168  3,213.56  91

8594058760358

 0.00 0.00 1Fuse  7.5A1100 0296169  3,213.56  91

 23.31 23.31 1Omvormer Vo 20A1100 0297170  3,236.87  92

 21.80 21.80 1Omvormer 15A1100 0299171  3,258.67  92

 15.04 15.04 1Omvormer 10A1100 0300172  3,273.71  93

 12.78 12.78 1Omvormer  5A1100 0301173  3,286.49  93

 5.38 5.38 1Autolomp H7 24V 70W Px26D1100 0302174  3,291.87  93

8594058760112

 0.41 0.41 1Bulb,Auxilliary Stop Light1100 0303175  3,292.28  93

2741WPMF

 4.31 4.31 1Air Indicator1100 0304176  3,296.59  93
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 4.40 4.40 1Circuit Breaker1100 0305177  3,300.99  93

 0.39 0.39 1Dutolanp 4 Wat 24 V 531100 0306178  3,301.38  93

 0.42 0.42 1Dutolanp 5 Wat 24 V 671100 0307179  3,301.80  93

 0.42 0.42 1Dutolanp 21 Wat 24 V 931100 0308180  3,302.22  93

 0.39 0.39 1Dutolanp 1.2 Wat 24 V1100 0309181  3,302.61  93

 0.58 0.58 1Dutolanp 3 Wat 24 V1100 0310182  3,303.19  93

 2.25 2.25 1Dutolanp 24 V H-11100 0311183  3,305.44  94

 2.25 2.25 1Dutolanp 24 V H-31100 0312184  3,307.69  94

 2.95 2.95 1Dutolanp 24 V H-41100 0313185  3,310.64  94

 6.57 6.57 1Dutolanp 24 V H-71100 0314186  3,317.21  94

 12.78 12.78 1Spanzet 34 Mt1100 0315187  3,329.99  94

 6.49 6.49 1Spanzet 36 Mt1100 0316188  3,336.48  94

 0.05 0.05 1Cable1100 0319189  3,336.53  94

 3.79 3.79 1Cable1100 0320190  3,340.32  95
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 3.79 3.79 1Cable1100 0321191  3,344.11  95

 2.33 2.33 1Trailer1100 0323192  3,346.44  95

 3.79 3.79 1Trailer1100 0324193  3,350.23  95

 11.69 11.69 1Reflector1100 0325194  3,361.92  95

 0.00 0.00 1Mechanic Trailer Parts1100 0327195  3,361.92  95

 79.20 79.20 1Wheels 385x65x22,51100 0328196  3,441.12  97

 0.00 0.00 1Wheel Trum Front Plastic 22,51100 0329197  3,441.12  97

 75.18 75.18 1Disc Wheel1100 0335198  3,516.30  99

1078590

 0.44 0.44 1Wheel Balance Weight1100 0336199  3,516.74  99

 0.64 0.64 1Wheel Balance Weight1100 0337200  3,517.38  100

 0.54 0.54 1Wheel Balance Weight1100 0338201  3,517.92  100

 0.83 0.83 1Wheel Balance Weight1100 0339202  3,518.75  100

 1.12 1.12 1Wheel Balance Weight1100 0340203  3,519.87  100

 1.34 1.34 1Wheel Balance Weight1100 0341204  3,521.21  100
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 1.71 1.71 1Wheel Balance Weight1100 0342205  3,522.92  100

 0.44 0.44 1Wheel Balance Weight1100 0345206  3,523.36  100

 0.54 0.54 1Wheel Balance Weight1100 0346207  3,523.90  100

 0.64 0.64 1Wheel Balance Weight1100 0347208  3,524.54  100

 0.83 0.83 1Wheel Balance Weight1100 0348209  3,525.37  100

 1.12 1.12 1Wheel Balance Weight1100 0349210  3,526.49  100

 1.34 1.34 1Wheel Balance Weight1100 0350211  3,527.83  100

 1.71 1.71 1Wheel Balance Weight1100 0351212  3,529.54  100

 2.10 2.10 1Wheel Balance Weight1100 0352213  3,531.64  100

 2.37 2.37 1Wheel Balance Weight1100 0353214  3,534.01  100

 0.44 0.44 1Bulb  24V 2W1100 0354215  3,534.45  100

 0.00 0.00 1Fuse 25A1100 0356216  3,534.45  100

 0.00 0.00 1Fuse 30A1100 0357217  3,534.45  100

 0.00 0.00 1Fuse 35A1100 0358218  3,534.45  100
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Total Amount

€

Unit Price

€

QTY

Description

OEM Ref.

Customer Ref.

Sampa

Ref.

Item

Nr

Availability Küm

Amount(€)

Küm

%

 0.00 0.00 1Fuse 3A1100 0359219  3,534.45  100

 0.00 0.00 1Wheel Valve 4cm1100 0360220  3,534.45  100

 0.00 0.00 1Wheel Valve  5cm1100 0361221  3,534.45  100

 0.00 0.00 1Wheel Valve  7cm1100 0362222  3,534.45  100

 0.00 0.00 1Wheel Valve  9cm1100 0363223  3,534.45  100

 0.00 0.00 1Wheel Valve  11,5mm1100 0364224  3,534.45  100

 0.00 0.00 1Wheel Valve  13cm1100 0365225  3,534.45  100

 0.00 0.00 1Wheel Valve  15cm1100 0366226  3,534.45  100

 0.00 0.00 1Wheel Valve  18cm1100 0367227  3,534.45  100

 0.00 0.00 1Wheel Valve1100 0368228  3,534.45  100

Ready Amount(€)

Unready Amount(€)

Amount(€)

Additional Cos(€)

Total Amount(€)

172.62

 3,361.83

 3,534.45

 0.00

 0.00

Page 17 of 18 Rev Nr/Date: 03/15.01.08 Released Date: 13.06.08 / Code Nr: FR-01 02

 3,534.45 Page Total



Total Amount

€

Unit Price

€

QTY

Description

OEM Ref.

Customer Ref.

Sampa

Ref.

Item

Nr

Availability Küm

Amount(€)

Küm

%

Omy

 Transportation Co.      FOB

 Statements                
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